

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE: CCCA. Nos.135/2007, 52/2006, 53/2006,
67/2006 & 114/2007**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	17.11.2025	<u>RNT, J & VGKR, J</u> A request has been made by both the counsels for adjournment to obtain instructions from the respective parties, as the matters have been listed after a long time after receiving the files from the High Court for the State of Telangana. 2. List after two weeks. RNT, J VGKR, J Dsr	