

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.C.A.Nos.135 of 2007 AND 114 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	03.03.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> At the request made on behalf of the appellant's counsel by Ms.G.Mounika, to which respondents' side has no objection, list after four weeks. _____ RNT, J _____ BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--