

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.C.A.Nos. 135 and 114 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> Request has been made for adjournment on behalf of the appellant's counsel by Ms.G.Mounika. 2. Sri N.Jeevan Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent makes the same request. 3. On 03.03.2026 also, the matter is adjourned on such joint request. 4. The appeals are of the year 2007 and the old ones, finally list on 21.04.2026. 5. No further adjournment shall be requested. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--